7

09/26/2024 09:00 AM | Install
09/26/2024 08:00 PM | Event

09/26/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - *Same Night

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: Tommy Richman Album Release

Shipping Address:

Hubble Studio: 545 S Clarence St, Los

Angeles, CA 90033

** Stage 2 **

Description

General

Draping - Red Velvet 80' x 12'

To make tunnel

Stretch Velvet Draping - Black - 150 ft x 12'h

Banquet Table, 6ft
Spandex Linen - Black - 6ft

Stanchion, Chrome
(6) Check In | (3) Photo Moment

Velvet Rope - Black
(5) Check In | (2) Photo Moment

Folding Chair, White
Sofa - Black Chanelled - 8ft
Coffee Table - Black

Carson Cocktail Table, Black

-I Black

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft

Decal Bar| Coke Logo

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft
For DJ Booth

Decal Dj Booth | Coyote Logo
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Qtty

ORDER #005593

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$960.00

$1,800.00

$14.00
$0.00

$20.00

$§17.50

$3.25
$325.00
$125.00

$110.00

$275.00

$125.00

$§175.00

$350.00

$150.00

T

Total

$960.00

$1,800.00

$14.00
$0.00

$180.00

$§122.50

$6.50
$1,950.00
$750.00

$880.00

$550.00

$250.00

$350.00

$350.00

$150.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Carpet - Purple-8'x 8'
For SNR

Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty Price
1 $137.16
1 $375.00
6 $210.00
6 $175.00
1 $182.20

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$137.16

$375.00
$1,260.00
$1,050.00

$182.20

$8,450.16
$2,867.20
$802.77
($0.00)
$12,120.13
($0.00)
$12,120.13
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