ORDER #005593



09/26/2024 09:00 AM | Install 09/26/2024 08:00 PM | Event 09/26/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - *Same Night

PO: Tommy Richman Album Release **Shipping Address:**

Hubble Studio: 545 S Clarence St, Los Angeles, CA 90033

** Stage 2 **

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Draping - Red Velvet 80' x 12' To make tunnel	1	\$960.00	T	\$960.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Black - 150 ft x 12'h	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	1	\$14.00	Т	\$14.00
	Spandex Linen - Black - 6ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stanchion, Chrome (6) Check In (3) Photo Moment	9	\$20.00	T	\$180.00
	Velvet Rope - Black (5) Check In (2) Photo Moment	7	\$17.50	Т	\$122.50
	Folding Chair, White	2	\$3.25	Т	\$6.50
	Sofa - Black Chanelled - 8ft	6	\$325.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Coffee Table - Black	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, Black Black	8	\$110.00	Т	\$880.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	2	\$275.00	T	\$550.00
	Decal Bar Coke Logo	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft For DJ Booth	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	Decal Dj Booth Coyote Logo	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Carpet - Purple - 8' x 8' For SNR	1	\$137.16 T	\$137.16
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
	Install Crew	6	\$210.00	\$1,260.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$175.00	\$1,050.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$182.20	\$182.20
Notes			Total Products:	\$8,450.16
		Total Lab	or/Services/Misc:	\$2,867.20
			Taxes:	\$802.77
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$12,120.13

(\$0.00)

\$12,120.13

Payments: Balance: